

î

SLP(C)No. 16703 OF 2003
ITEM No.60

Court No.11

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16703/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2003 in WPLRT 573/01
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 03/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Avik Datta,Adv.
Mr. Santanu Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh steps be taken to serve the unserved respondents within two weeks. Dasti in addition

Sukhwinder (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

