

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3036 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for
restoration and office report)

Date: 22/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.R. Choubey, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 5 are reported to be duly and properly served
through the Trial Court but none appeared on their behalf.

Respondent No.6, as per the report of the Trial Court has expired.
The learned counsel for the petitioners to take the necessary steps for
substitution of the legal representatives as per rules.

Service is complete on the remaining respondents.
List again on 26.11.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR