

f  
ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3036 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing application f)restoration,restoration  
and office report)

Date: 26/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as a final chance, to the learned  
counsel for the appellant for taking necessary steps for substitution of  
the legal representatives of the deceased respondent No.6.

In the event of default, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble  
Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

Service on the remaining respondents is complete.

List again on 3.1.2014.

|  
|  
|rd

| (M.A. SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR  
|