

(  
ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3036 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing application for  
restoration,restoration,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution  
and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Abhijeet Shah, appearing on behalf of LR  
(iv) of the deceased respondent No.6 submits that he has filed vakalatnama.

Affidavit of service of notice of motion is awaited qua LR No.(i) to  
(iii) and (v) of the deceased respondent No.6.

List again on 28.3.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)  
REGISTRAR

rd