

\212ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3036/2004

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report)

Date : 25/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, AOR

Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
the matter is adjourned for ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER