

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3036/2004

KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BADAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 14/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR

Mr. Sankar Ch. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel  
for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SANJAY KUMAR  
Date: 2016.07.14  
17:00:34 IST  
Reason: